technical data sheet

370

510

100

355

190

400

385

call us 01474 338300
e-mail us sales@theswc.co.uk
visit us www.theswc.co.uk

Chartham Back to Wall WC

Code
CHWC102

Description
Chartham back to wall standard WC pan with horizontal outlet

Features

* Ultra-sleek easy clean design
 Standard height & projection
 Box rim flushing

Flushing options:

CIST101: Mirage concealed dual flush lever cistern.
CIST102: Mirage concealed dual flush dimple lever cistern..
CIST103: Miniflo concealed single flush cistern with square
button.

CIST104: Miniflo concealed dual flush cistern with square
button.

CIST105: Miniflo concealed single flush cistern with palm
push button.

CIST106: Miniflo concealed single flush cistern with metal
vandal resistant button.

CIST107: Miniflo concealed dual flush cistern with Oyster
push plate.

CIST108: Miniflo concealed single flush cistern with sensor
flush — battery powered

CIST109: Miniflo concealed dual flush cistern with sensor
flush — battery powered

Seat Options:
CHWC109: Chartham seat and cover
CHWC110: Chartham soft close seat and cover

Pan Fixings:
Floor fixing pack supplied

Pan Connections:
TSWC115: Convert to P trap.

Material

Vitreous china to BS 3402
Finish

Alpine White

Size
370 x 510 x 400 mm

Weight
22.7kg
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